
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Reece Nicholls - (440315) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.36 606 H 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Basildon Ph 1

55.36 606 H 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Basildon Ph 1

55.36 606 H 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Basildon Ph 1

55.40 605 H 29/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Basildon Ph 1

55.55 600 F 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Basildon Ph 1

55.55 600 F 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Basildon Ph 1

55.55 600 F 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Basildon Ph 1

55.56 599 F 23/01/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Basildon Ph 1

55.56 599 F 23/01/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Basildon Ph 1

55.83 591 H 27/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Enfield Sq 1

56.00 585 H 17/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Basildon Ph 1

56.04 584 H 29/10/17 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017 Basildon Basildon Ph 1

56.06 584 F 10/05/15 London Region Summer Championships London  1

56.14 581 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

56.18 580 F 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

56.35 575 H 16/04/17 BPSC Easter Meet 2017 Basildon Basildon Ph 1

56.56 568 H 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Basildon Ph 1

56.57 568 H 23/01/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Basildon Ph 1

56.57 568 H 23/01/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Basildon Ph 1

56.73 563 F 15/03/15 London Schools Championships 2015 Crystal Palace  1

57.08 553 H 18/07/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet Basildon  3

57.09 553 H 10/05/15 London Region Summer Championships London  1

57.29 547 H 05/04/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet Basildon  1

57.53 540 F 18/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Enfield Sq 1

57.97 528 F 29/10/17 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017 Basildon Basildon Ph 1

58.50 513 H 07/06/14 London Region Age Group Championships Stratford BorRedbridge 1

58.56 512 F 07/06/14 London Region Age Group Championships Stratford BorRedbridge 1
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58.56 512 F 07/06/14 London Region Age Group Championships Stratford BorRedbridge 1

58.73 507 H 25/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton BorRedbridge 1

58.80 506 H 27/04/14 Bexley Long Course Open Meet London BorRedbridge 1

59.00 501 H 20/04/14 Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet Basildon BorRedbridge 1

59.12 497 H 12/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield BorRedbridge 1

59.26 494 H 19/07/14 Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet Basildon  3

59.35 492 H 22/12/13 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet Basildon BorRedbridge 1

59.99 476 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton BorRedbridge 1

59.99 476 H 07/12/13 London Winter Championships Ealing BorRedbridge 1

1:00.08 474 H 23/11/13 Essex Winter Long Course Competition Basildon BorRedbridge 1

1:00.14 473 H 13/04/14 LSSA Championships Crystal Palace BorRedbridge 1

1:00.73 459 F 01/06/13 ASA London Region Age Groups 2013 London BorRedbridge 1

1:01.05 452 H 01/06/13 ASA London Region Age Groups 2013 London BorRedbridge 1

1:02.08 430 H 14/04/13 Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet London BorRedbridge 1

1:02.31 425 H 28/04/13 London Schools Swimming Association Champs Crystal Palace BorRedbridge 1

1:03.14 408 H 19/01/13 Killerwhales SC Winter Open Meet Basildon BorRedbridge 1

1:03.93 393 H 15/12/12 Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet Basildon BorRedbridge 1

1:07.10 340 H 02/06/12 British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs Crystal Palace BorRedbridge 1

1:07.12 340 H 15/04/12 Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet London BorRedbridge 1

1:11.27 284 H 04/06/11 BG London Region Bagcat Championships London BorRedbridge 1

1:12.69 267 F 18/12/10 Hillingdon Winter Meet Hillingdon BorRedbridge 1

1:16.23 232 H 05/06/10 BG London Region Bagcats London BorRedbridge 1

1:16.57 229 H 04/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield BorRedbridge 1

1:19.27 206 H 22/05/10 Bracknell & Wokingham Meet Aldershot BorRedbridge 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.97 528 F 29/10/17 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017 Basildon Basildon Ph 1

56.04 584 H 29/10/17 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017 Basildon Basildon Ph 1

55.40 605 H 29/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Basildon Ph 1

56.35 575 H 16/04/17 BPSC Easter Meet 2017 Basildon Basildon Ph 1

55.55 600 F 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Basildon Ph 1

55.55 600 F 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Basildon Ph 1

55.55 600 F 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Basildon Ph 1

55.36 606 H 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Basildon Ph 1

55.36 606 H 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Basildon Ph 1

55.36 606 H 21/01/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Basildon Ph 1

56.56 568 H 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Basildon Ph 1

56.00 585 H 17/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Basildon Ph 1

55.83 591 H 27/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Enfield Sq 1

55.56 599 F 23/01/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Basildon Ph 1

55.56 599 F 23/01/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Basildon Ph 1

56.57 568 H 23/01/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Basildon Ph 1

56.57 568 H 23/01/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Basildon Ph 1

56.18 580 F 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

56.14 581 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

57.08 553 H 18/07/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet Basildon  3

56.06 584 F 10/05/15 London Region Summer Championships London  1

57.09 553 H 10/05/15 London Region Summer Championships London  1

57.53 540 F 18/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Enfield Sq 1

57.29 547 H 05/04/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet Basildon  1

56.73 563 F 15/03/15 London Schools Championships 2015 Crystal Palace  1

59.26 494 H 19/07/14 Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet Basildon  3

58.56 512 F 07/06/14 London Region Age Group Championships Stratford BorRedbridge 1
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58.56 512 F 07/06/14 London Region Age Group Championships Stratford BorRedbridge 1

58.50 513 H 07/06/14 London Region Age Group Championships Stratford BorRedbridge 1

58.73 507 H 25/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton BorRedbridge 1

58.80 506 H 27/04/14 Bexley Long Course Open Meet London BorRedbridge 1

59.00 501 H 20/04/14 Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet Basildon BorRedbridge 1

1:00.14 473 H 13/04/14 LSSA Championships Crystal Palace BorRedbridge 1

59.12 497 H 12/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield BorRedbridge 1

59.35 492 H 22/12/13 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet Basildon BorRedbridge 1

59.99 476 H 07/12/13 London Winter Championships Ealing BorRedbridge 1

1:00.08 474 H 23/11/13 Essex Winter Long Course Competition Basildon BorRedbridge 1

59.99 476 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton BorRedbridge 1

1:00.73 459 F 01/06/13 ASA London Region Age Groups 2013 London BorRedbridge 1

1:01.05 452 H 01/06/13 ASA London Region Age Groups 2013 London BorRedbridge 1

1:02.31 425 H 28/04/13 London Schools Swimming Association Champs Crystal Palace BorRedbridge 1

1:02.08 430 H 14/04/13 Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet London BorRedbridge 1

1:03.14 408 H 19/01/13 Killerwhales SC Winter Open Meet Basildon BorRedbridge 1

1:03.93 393 H 15/12/12 Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet Basildon BorRedbridge 1

1:07.10 340 H 02/06/12 British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs Crystal Palace BorRedbridge 1

1:07.12 340 H 15/04/12 Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet London BorRedbridge 1

1:11.27 284 H 04/06/11 BG London Region Bagcat Championships London BorRedbridge 1

1:12.69 267 F 18/12/10 Hillingdon Winter Meet Hillingdon BorRedbridge 1

1:16.23 232 H 05/06/10 BG London Region Bagcats London BorRedbridge 1

1:19.27 206 H 22/05/10 Bracknell & Wokingham Meet Aldershot BorRedbridge 1

1:16.57 229 H 04/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield BorRedbridge 1
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